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4/1/2022 through 6/30/2022

Fund Number Fund Name Dollar Days Apportionment Fund Total
10005 16020600 G Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc 1,554,904,226.27           32,312.86                       32,312.86            
10005 16020600 G 10010 23011000 ADA Program (16,532,279.83)               (343.56)                           31,969.30            
10005 16020600 G 10100 16020900 Tribal Mitigation-Dry Cr 37,366,310.19                776.52                            32,745.82            
10005 16020600 G 10110 16020400 Refuse Franchise Fees 239,869,319.55              4,984.78                         37,730.60            
10005 16020600 G 10115 16040100 Medical Marijuana 22.75                              -                                  37,730.60            
10005 16020600 G 10120 16040200 Assessment Appeals Set A 91.00                              -                                  37,730.60            
10005 16020600 G 10135 16021500 DR - October Fires 17-18 3,605,123.35                  74.92                              37,805.52            
10005 16020600 G 10145 16021700 DR-4308 Feb 2017 Storms 1,210,604.00                  25.16                              37,830.68            
10005 16020600 G 10149 16060200 2019 Kincade Fire Dis Fd (71,342,187.00)               (1,482.58)                        36,348.10            
10005 16020600 G 10205 16020300 General Fund Reserve 6,196,231,611.57           128,765.45                     165,113.55          
10005 16020600 G 10305 16050101 Salary Revolving-HRMS 241,161,708.90              5,011.64                         170,125.19          
10005 16020600 G 10405 16050201 CalWIN Revolving Fund 279,316,932.87              5,804.56                         175,929.75          
10005 16020600 G 10415 16050200 Claims Revolving Fund 2,102,847,002.55           43,699.79                       219,629.54          
10005 16020600 G 10435 16050301 USBank Virtual Pay Clear 100,225,574.80              2,082.81                         221,712.35          
10005 16020600 G 21122 40103100 Co Govt Center Devlpm 1A 369,564,780.06              7,680.02                         229,392.37          
10005 16020600 G 21132 40104100 Fleet Building PV Array 94,691.00                       1.97                                229,394.34          
10005 16020600 G 21134 40104300 ISD Data Ctr Pwr Imprvmt 30,992,944.49                644.07                            230,038.41          
10005 16020600 G 21138 40104700 Permit Sonoma-Reconfigur 5.46                                -                                  230,038.41          
10005 16020600 G 21139 40104800 Sheriff & CMP Generators 94,277,731.66                1,959.21                         231,997.62          
10005 16020600 G 21142 40105100 Parking Improvements 922,385.02                     19.17                              232,016.79          
10005 16020600 G 21503 40201200 New ST Courthouse Coord 3,849,707.32                  80.00                              232,096.79          
10005 16020600 G 21622 40303101 MADF Rec Yd Window Seal (91,878.80)                      (1.91)                               232,094.88          
10005 16020600 G 21623 40303200 MADF Housing Sfty&Scrty 68,038,789.91                1,413.93                         232,863.90          
10005 16020600 G 21623 40303201 MADF Housing Sfty&Scrty (31,033,352.15)               (644.91)                           232,863.90          
10005 16020600 G 21624 40303300 Behav Health Housing Unt 191,398,159.97              3,977.49                         236,841.39          
10005 16020600 G 21625 40303400 MADF Connection Corridor 11,829.60                       0.25                                236,841.64          
10005 16020600 G 22301 40701000 Veteran Buildings Repair 155,448,721.17              3,230.42                         240,072.06          
10005 16020600 G 23006 40801500 2009 ADA SETP Improve 67,228,558.30                1,397.09                         241,469.15          
10005 16020600 G 23007 40801600 Redevelopment Improve (18,298,093.82)               (380.26)                           241,088.89          
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10005 16020600 G 23010 40801900 Communications Towers 92,382,050.98                1,919.81                         243,008.70          
10005 16020600 G 23011 40802000 Human Services Imp Proj 9,484,366.71                  197.10                            243,205.80          
10005 16020600 G 23020 40802900 CEC EV Charger Install (7,351,910.93)                 (152.78)                           243,053.02          
10005 16020600 G 23031 40804000 Chanate 3,059,977.57                  63.59                              243,116.61          
10005 16020600 G 23034 40804300 Crestwood - Los Guilicos 43,739,430.70                908.96                            244,025.57          
10005 16020600 G 23035 40804400 Tidelands- Cannery Demo (190,601.10)                    (3.96)                               244,021.61          
10005 16020600 G 23041 40805000 Public Health & Morgue 30,569,955.17                635.28                            244,656.89          
10005 16020600 G 23046 40805500 Los Guilicos Archives 6,900,803.00                  143.41                            244,800.30          
10005 16020600 G 24001 40900100 Hood Expansion 15,457,144.00                321.22                            245,121.52          
10005 16020600 G 24002 40900200 HelenPutnam Varnhagen (240,845.46)                    (5.01)                               245,116.51          
10005 16020600 G 24004 40900400 Hood Lawson 1,512,050.54                  31.42                              245,147.93          
10005 16020600 G 24005 40900500 Hood RTP Lower Johnson 807,130.87                     16.77                              245,164.70          
10005 16020600 G 24006 40900600 Doran Boat Launch (2,813,072.99)                 (58.46)                             245,106.24          
10005 16020600 G 24009 40900900 Mark West Creek 706,586.79                     14.68                              245,120.92          
10005 16020600 G 24011 40901100 Laguna Trail Ph 2 Brown 3,284.19                         0.07                                245,120.99          
10005 16020600 G 24012 40901200 Copeland Creek Trail 27,385,613.78                569.11                            245,690.10          
10005 16020600 G 24014 40901400 No. Sonoma Mountain Trl (11,886,218.80)               (247.01)                           245,443.09          
10005 16020600 G 24015 40901500 Stillwater Cove Expans 5,541,503.24                  115.16                            245,558.25          
10005 16020600 G 24016 40901600 Russian River Bike Trail 3,043,558.21                  63.25                              245,621.50          
10005 16020600 G 24017 40901700 Los Guilicos Hood House 145,243.28                     3.02                                245,624.52          
10005 16020600 G 24019 40901900 Mark West Creek Trail 13,028,418.13                270.75                            245,895.27          
10005 16020600 G 24021 40902100 Timber Cove Coastal 127,308.09                     2.65                                245,897.92          
10005 16020600 G 24022 40902200 Hudeman Slough Boat (6,330,574.70)                 (131.56)                           245,766.36          
10005 16020600 G 24024 40902400 SC Integrated Pks Plan 2,970,099.86                  61.72                              245,828.08          
10005 16020600 G 24025 40902500 Crane Creek Park Expan 922,174.89                     19.16                              245,847.24          
10005 16020600 G 24026 40902600 Foothill Park Ph 4 and 5 1,737,772.78                  36.11                              245,883.35          
10005 16020600 G 24028 40902800 Sonoma Schellville Bike (2,388,026.14)                 (49.63)                             245,833.72          
10005 16020600 G 24029 40902900 Sonoma Valley Trail 16,023,195.91                332.98                            246,166.70          
10005 16020600 G 24030 40903000 Estero Trail (2,085,618.48)                 (43.34)                             246,123.36          
10005 16020600 G 24031 40903100 Occidental Community Cen 887,845.08                     18.45                              246,141.81          
10005 16020600 G 24032 40903200 Petaluma to Sebastopol T 345,771.68                     7.19                                246,149.00          
10005 16020600 G 24033 40903300 SR Crk Trl Willowside to 1,471,717.52                  30.58                              246,179.58          
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10005 16020600 G 24034 40903400 Westside Boat Launch (6,083,188.93)                 (126.42)                           246,053.16          
10005 16020600 G 24036 40903600 Steelhead Beach Ph 3 (412,918.11)                    (8.58)                               246,044.58          
10005 16020600 G 24037 40903700 Cloverdale Regional Ph 4 (3,809,102.55)                 (79.16)                             245,965.42          
10005 16020600 G 24038 40903800 Sonoma Vly Regional Park 21,383,768.97                444.38                            246,409.80          
10005 16020600 G 24040 40904000 Schopflin Fields Ph 3 2,497,311.73                  51.90                              246,461.70          
10005 16020600 G 24041 40904100 BBBT Coastal N Harbor 57,222,911.54                1,189.16                         247,650.86          
10005 16020600 G 24042 40904200 Guerneville River Ph2&3 (61,015,992.97)               (1,267.99)                        246,382.87          
10005 16020600 G 24043 40904300 Taylor Mtn Ph 1 951,592.66                     19.78                              246,402.65          
10005 16020600 G 24044 40904400 BBBT Coastal Harbor 30,715.83                       0.64                                246,403.29          
10005 16020600 G 24046 40904600 SF Bay Trail Petaluma 3,941,054.09                  81.90                              246,485.19          
10005 16020600 G 24048 40904800 Riverfront Park Ph 3 94,523,764.76                1,964.32                         248,449.51          
10005 16020600 G 24049 40904900 Hldsburg Vets Mem Beach 1,118,852.28                  23.25                              248,472.76          
10005 16020600 G 24050 40905000 Occidental to Coast Tr 553,677.67                     11.51                              248,484.27          
10005 16020600 G 24051 40905100 Central Sonoma Valley 399,337.88                     8.30                                248,492.57          
10005 16020600 G 24052 40905200 Watson School 965,186.04                     20.06                              248,512.63          
10005 16020600 G 24053 40905300 BBBT Smith Brothers Road (3,831,572.24)                 (79.62)                             248,433.01          
10005 16020600 G 24054 40905400 Russian River Wtr Trail 2,335,188.48                  48.53                              248,481.54          
10005 16020600 G 24056 40905600 Maxwell Farms Redevelopm 74,307,791.20                1,544.21                         250,025.75          
10005 16020600 G 24057 40905700 SEA RANCH ACC TR 1,007,871.41                  20.94                              250,046.69          
10005 16020600 G 24058 40905800 Shiloh Ranch Ph 4 2,393,850.55                  49.75                              250,096.44          
10005 16020600 G 24064 40906400 BBBT Coastal Prairie 2,874,550.77                  59.74                              250,156.18          
10005 16020600 G 24065 40906500 Gualala Park Expansion 94,532.62                       1.96                                250,158.14          
10005 16020600 G 24067 40906700 Calabazas Creek Preserve (4,342,973.07)                 (90.25)                             250,067.89          
10005 16020600 G 24068 40906800 California Coastal Trail (61,417.82)                      (1.28)                               250,066.61          
10005 16020600 G 24069 40906900 Carrington Ranch 5,533,115.11                  114.99                            250,181.60          
10005 16020600 G 24070 40907000 Coastal Trail Kashia Pom (1,815,290.77)                 (37.72)                             250,143.88          
10005 16020600 G 24072 40907200 Del Rio Woods 1,225,865.55                  25.48                              250,169.36          
10005 16020600 G 24074 40907400 Gualala Pnt Major Maint 2,663,007.62                  55.34                              250,224.70          
10005 16020600 G 24075 40907500 Gualala Point ADA (848,001.98)                    (17.62)                             250,207.08          
10005 16020600 G 24076 40907600 Helen Putnam ADA (806,098.93)                    (16.75)                             250,190.33          
10005 16020600 G 24077 40907700 Helen Putnam Kelly Creek 192,454.39                     4.00                                250,194.33          
10005 16020600 G 24078 40907800 Laguna Tr Ph3 Ba 2 OccRd 301,365.61                     6.26                                250,200.59          
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10005 16020600 G 24079 40907900 Los Guilicos Upland Trai 286,366.99                     5.95                                250,206.54          
10005 16020600 G 24082 40908200 Maxwell Farms ADA 150,349.25                     3.12                                250,209.66          
10005 16020600 G 24084 40908400 Poff Ranch (2,553,306.16)                 (53.06)                             250,156.60          
10005 16020600 G 24085 40908500 Ragle Ranch Restroom 316,444.14                     6.58                                250,163.18          
10005 16020600 G 24087 40908700 Russ Riv Bke Tr MidReach (153,491.06)                    (3.19)                               250,159.99          
10005 16020600 G 24088 40908800 Russ Riv Wtr Tr LowReach 1,478,930.57                  30.73                              250,190.72          
10005 16020600 G 24089 40908900 Russ Riv Wtr Tr MidReach 407,312.31                     8.46                                250,199.18          
10005 16020600 G 24090 40909000 SanFran Bay Trail Sonoma 18,664.52                       0.39                                250,199.57          
10005 16020600 G 24091 40909100 Sonoma Mountain Environs 14,672.37                       0.30                                250,199.87          
10005 16020600 G 24092 40909200 Santa Rosa SE Greenway 402,176.32                     8.36                                250,208.23          
10005 16020600 G 24093 40909300 Tolay Lake Reg Park Ph 1 12,996,916.87                270.09                            250,478.32          
10005 16020600 G 24094 40909400 Tolay Lake Shop Replacem (32,929,094.38)               (684.31)                           249,794.01          
10005 16020600 G 24095 40909500 WCT Forstville Trailhead 4,373,330.78                  90.88                              249,884.89          
10005 16020600 G 24097 40909700 Willow Creek (28,992.60)                      (0.60)                               249,884.29          
10005 16020600 G 24098 40909800 Park Access Improvements 7,181,458.83                  149.24                            250,033.53          
10005 16020600 G 24100 40910100 Taylor Mtn Ph 2 (19,648,329.70)               (408.32)                           249,625.21          
10005 16020600 G 24102 40910200 Bay Area Ridge Trail 123,826.23                     2.57                                249,627.78          
10005 16020600 G 24104 40910400 Dutch Bill Creek Bikeway (85,632,862.24)               (1,779.56)                        247,848.22          
10005 16020600 G 24105 40910500 Ernie Smith Community Pa 5,459,813.28                  113.46                            247,961.68          
10005 16020600 G 24108 40910800 Laguna Trail Phase 1 (499,372.30)                    (10.38)                             247,951.30          
10005 16020600 G 24110 40911000 Geyserville River Access 27,115.72                       0.56                                247,951.86          
10005 16020600 G 24111 40911100 Maddux Park Phase 4 450,862.98                     9.37                                247,961.23          
10005 16020600 G 24112 40911200 Stewart's Point Trail (3,537,897.69)                 (73.52)                             247,887.71          
10005 16020600 G 24113 40911300 Stillwater Cove Renovati 18,387,696.13                382.12                            248,269.83          
10005 16020600 G 24114 40911400 Larson Park Improvements 46,262,484.14                961.39                            249,231.22          
10005 16020600 G 24115 40911500 Gossage Creek Bikeway 76,684.79                       1.59                                249,232.81          
10005 16020600 G 24116 40911600 Hinebaugh Creek Bikeway 80,408.51                       1.67                                249,234.48          
10005 16020600 G 24117 40911700 Hanson Rus Rvr Access 1,852,329.56                  38.49                              249,272.97          
10005 16020600 G 24119 40911900 Hldsbrg Vets Mem Bch Rdv 9,535,555.15                  198.16                            249,471.13          
10005 16020600 G 24120 40912000 Shiloh Ranch Renovation (1,276,972.04)                 (26.54)                             249,444.59          
10005 16020600 G 24121 40912100 Wohler Beach Improv 10,310,247.59                214.26                            249,658.85          
10005 16020600 G 24122 40912200 Hood - Graywood Trail 12,367.81                       0.26                                249,659.11          
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10005 16020600 G 24123 40912300 Helen Putnam Renovation (6,147,231.28)                 (127.75)                           249,531.36          
10005 16020600 G 24124 40912400 Hood SR Creek Headwaters 4,383,743.00                  91.10                              249,622.46          
10005 16020600 G 24125 40912500 Hood - McCormick 835,252.25                     17.36                              249,639.82          
10005 16020600 G 24127 40912700 Tolay-Cannon Lane (1,151.15)                        (0.02)                               249,639.80          
10005 16020600 G 24128 40912800 WCT JRT Bridge Repl Ph2 (1,565,836.44)                 (32.54)                             249,607.26          
10005 16020600 G 24129 40912900 Mark West Creek Ph1 (11,311,534.76)               (235.07)                           249,372.19          
10005 16020600 G 24130 40913000 WCT-Green Valley Road 609,048.93                     12.66                              249,384.85          
10005 16020600 G 24131 40913100 WCT-Occidental Road 9,360,741.67                  194.53                            249,579.38          
10005 16020600 G 24133 40913300 SLP Renovation 4,604,995.11                  95.70                              249,675.08          
10005 16020600 G 24136 40913600 Arnold Field 2,188,961.32                  45.49                              249,720.57          
10005 16020600 G 24137 40913700 Gleason Beach Access Imp 13,156,108.30                273.40                            249,993.97          
10005 16020600 G 24139 40913900 SF Bay Water Trail 3,139,783.42                  65.25                              250,059.22          
10005 16020600 G 24140 40914000 Taylor Mtn Expansion (1,610,386.05)                 (33.47)                             250,025.75          
10005 16020600 G 24141 40914100 Tolay Gathering Area 11,902,600.64                247.35                            250,273.10          
10005 16020600 G 24143 40914300 FEMA Parks (17,588,938.80)               (365.52)                           249,907.58          
